

TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM
Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by Alien Entrepreneur
OMB Number: 1615-0026
05/18/2020

Reason for Revision: Biometrics Revision

Project Phase: NPRM

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 04/30/2021

Edition Date 04/15/2019

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
Pages 1-4, Part 1. Information About You	<p>[page 1]</p> <p>...</p> <p><i>Other Names Used</i></p> <p>List all other names you have ever used, including aliases, maiden name, and nicknames. If you need extra space to complete this section, use the space provided in Part 11. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[page 2]</p> <p><i>Physical Address</i></p> <p>Provide your physical addresses for the last five years. Provide your present address first. If you need extra space to complete this section, use the space provided in Part 11. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[page 3]</p> <p><i>Employment History</i></p> <p>Provide your employment history for the last five years. (If none, so state.) List present employment first. If you need extra space to complete this section, use the space provided in Part 11. Additional Information.</p>	<p>[page 1]</p> <p>...</p> <p><i>Other Names Used</i></p> <p>List all other names you have ever used, including aliases, maiden name, and nicknames. If you need extra space to complete this section, use the space provided in Part 12. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[page 2]</p> <p><i>Physical Address</i></p> <p>Provide your physical addresses for the last five years. Provide your present address first. If you need extra space to complete this section, use the space provided in Part 12. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[page 3]</p> <p><i>Employment History</i></p> <p>Provide your employment history for the last five years. (If none, so state.) List present employment first. If you need extra space to complete this section, use the space provided in Part 12. Additional Information.</p>

	<p>...</p> <p>[page 4]</p> <p>24. Country of Citizenship or Nationality</p> <p>NOTE: If you are a citizen of more than one country or your nationality differs from your citizenship, provide the information in Part 11. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>...</p> <p>[page 4]</p> <p>24. Country of Citizenship or Nationality</p> <p>NOTE: If you are a citizen of more than one country or your nationality differs from your citizenship, provide the information in Part 12. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p>
<p>New</p>		<p>[page 4]</p> <p>Part 2. Your Biographic Information</p> <p>1. Ethnicity (Select only one box) Hispanic or Latino Not Hispanic or Latino</p> <p>2. Race (Select all applicable boxes) White Asian Black or African American American Indian or Alaska Native Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander</p> <p>3. Height Feet Inches</p> <p>4. Weight Pounds</p> <p>5. Eye Color (Select only one box) Black Blue Brown Gray Green Hazel Maroon Pink Unknown/Other</p> <p>6. Hair Color (Select only one box) Bald (No hair) Black Blond Brown Gray Red Sandy</p>

		White Unknown/Other
Pages 4-6, Part 2. Information About Your Investment	[page 4] Part 2. Information About Your Investment ...	[page 4] Part 3. Information About Your Investment ...
Pages 6-7, Part 3. Information About the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE)	[page 6] Part 3. Information About the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE) ... 8. Have you invested or are you actively in the process of investing in a troubled business? Y/N NOTE: If you answered "Yes" to Item Number 8. , you must provide an explanation in Part 11. Additional Information of how the NCE qualifies as a troubled business. ... [Page 7] Multiple Investors. If you are not the sole investor in the NCE, list the name of any other person or entity (for example, a corporation, limited liability company, partnership, etc.) that holds a percentage ownership of the NCE. Also indicate the percentage of ownership and whether any of these persons obtained classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE or is seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5). If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 11. Additional Information. ... [Page 7] Multiple Investors. If you are not the sole investor in the NCE, list the name of any other person or entity (for example, a corporation, limited liability company, partnership, etc.) that holds a percentage ownership of the NCE. Also indicate the percentage of ownership and whether any of these persons obtained classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE or is seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5). If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 12. Additional Information. ...	[page 6] Part 4. Information About the New Commercial Enterprise (NCE) ... 8. Have you invested or are you actively in the process of investing in a troubled business? Y/N NOTE: If you answered "Yes" to Item Number 8. , you must provide an explanation in Part 12. Additional Information of how the NCE qualifies as a troubled business. ... [Page 7] Multiple Investors. If you are not the sole investor in the NCE, list the name of any other person or entity (for example, a corporation, limited liability company, partnership, etc.) that holds a percentage ownership of the NCE. Also indicate the percentage of ownership and whether any of these persons obtained classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5) on the basis of his or her investment in this NCE or is seeking classification as an alien entrepreneur under INA section 203(b)(5). If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 12. Additional Information. ...
Page 7, Part 4. Information About the Job-Creating Entity (JCE)	[page 7] Part 4. Information About the Job-Creating Entity (JCE) (if different from the NCE) ... 7. Included Industries (provide North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) codes) Multiple Job-Creating Entities. If there is more than one JCE involved in the project, provide information regarding all JCE's involved with the new commercial enterprise. If you need additional space, use the space	[page 7] Part 5. Information About the Job-Creating Entity (JCE) (if different from the NCE) ... 7. Included Industries (provide North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) codes) Multiple Job-Creating Entities. If there is more than one JCE involved in the project, provide information regarding all JCE's involved with the new commercial enterprise. If you need additional space, use the space

	provided in Part 11. Additional Information. ...	provided in Part 12. Additional Information. ...
Page 8, Part 5. Employment Creation Information	[page 8] Part 5. Employment Creation Information ... 2. What are your duties, activities, and responsibilities in the NCE? NOTE: If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 11. Additional Information. ... 9. If the new commercial enterprise is associated with a Regional Center, does this petition rely on indirect job creation? Y/N NOTE: If you answered "Yes" to Item Number 9. , indicate the economic model used to estimate indirect job creation in Part 11. Additional Information. ...	[page 8] Part 6. Employment Creation Information ... 2. What are your duties, activities, and responsibilities in the NCE? NOTE: If you need additional space, provide the information in Part 12. Additional Information. ... 9. If the new commercial enterprise is associated with a Regional Center, does this petition rely on indirect job creation? Y/N NOTE: If you answered "Yes" to Item Number 9. , indicate the economic model used to estimate indirect job creation in Part 12. Additional Information. ...
Pages 8-9, Part 6. Processing Information	[page 8] Part 6. Processing Information ... [Page 9] Immigration Proceedings Please indicate whether you are in exclusion, deportation, or removal proceedings before the Department of Homeland Security (DHS) or the Department of Justice's (DOJ), Executive Office for Immigration Review (EOIR) Immigration Court or Board of Immigration Appeals. You also must provide an explanation for why are you in proceedings in Part 11. Additional Information. ... 11. If you answered "Yes" to Item Number 10. , provide an explanation below. If you need additional space, use Part 11. Additional Information. ...	[page 8] Part 7. Processing Information ... [Page 9] Immigration Proceedings Please indicate whether you are in exclusion, deportation, or removal proceedings before the Department of Homeland Security (DHS) or the Department of Justice's (DOJ), Executive Office for Immigration Review (EOIR) Immigration Court or Board of Immigration Appeals. You also must provide an explanation for why are you in proceedings in Part 12. Additional Information. ... 11. If you answered "Yes" to Item Number 10. , provide an explanation below. If you need additional space, use Part 12. Additional Information. ...
Pages 9-10,	[page 9]	[page 9]

<p>Part 7. Information on Petitioner's Spouse and Children</p>	<p>Part 7. Information on Petitioner's Spouse and Children</p> <p>List your spouse and all of your children. Also, note if the individual will be applying for a visa abroad or for adjustment of status as your dependent. If you need additional space to list other children, use Part 11. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>Part 8. Information on Petitioner's Spouse and Children</p> <p>List your spouse and all of your children. Also, note if the individual will be applying for a visa abroad or for adjustment of status as your dependent. If you need additional space to list other children, use Part 12. Additional Information.</p> <p>...</p>
<p>Pages 10-11, Part 8. Statement, Contact Information, Declaration, Certification, and Signature of the Petitioner or Authorized Signatory</p>	<p>[page 10]</p> <p>Part 8. Statement, Contact Information, Declaration, Certification, and Signature of the Petitioner or Authorized Signatory</p> <p>...</p> <p>1.b. The interpreter named in Part 9. read to me every question and instruction on this petition and my answer to every question in [Fillable Field], a language in which I am fluent. I understood all of this information as interpreted.</p> <p>2. At my request, the preparer named in Part 10., [Fillable Field] prepared this petition for me based only upon information I provided or authorized.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[page 10]</p> <p>Part 9. Statement, Contact Information, Declaration, Certification, and Signature of the Petitioner or Authorized Signatory</p> <p>...</p> <p>1.b. The interpreter named in Part 10. read to me every question and instruction on this petition and my answer to every question in [Fillable Field], a language in which I am fluent. I understood all of this information as interpreted.</p> <p>2. At my request, the preparer named in Part 11., [Fillable Field] prepared this petition for me based only upon information I provided or authorized.</p> <p>...</p>
<p>Pages 11-12, Part 9. Interpreter's Contact Information, Certification, and Signature</p>	<p>[page 11]</p> <p>Part 9. Interpreter's Contact Information, Certification, and Signature</p> <p>...</p> <p>I am fluent in English and [Fillable Field], which is the same language specified in Part 8., Item 1.b., and I have read to this petitioner or the authorized signatory in the identified language every question and instruction on this petition and his or her answer to every question. The petitioner or authorized signatory informed me that he or she understands every instruction, question, and answer on the petition, including the Petitioner's or Authorized Signatory's Declaration and Certification, and has verified the accuracy of every answer.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[page 11]</p> <p>Part 10. Interpreter's Contact Information, Certification, and Signature</p> <p>...</p> <p>I am fluent in English and [Fillable Field], which is the same language specified in Part 9., Item 1.b., and I have read to this petitioner or the authorized signatory in the identified language every question and instruction on this petition and his or her answer to every question. The petitioner or authorized signatory informed me that he or she understands every instruction, question, and answer on the petition, including the Petitioner's or Authorized Signatory's Declaration and Certification, and has verified the accuracy of every answer.</p> <p>...</p>
<p>Page 12, Part 10. Contact Information, Declaration, and</p>	<p>[page 12]</p> <p>Part 10. Contact Information, Declaration, and Signature of the Person Preparing this</p>	<p>[page 12]</p> <p>Part 11. Contact Information, Declaration, and Signature of the Person Preparing this</p>

Signature of the Person Preparing this Petition, if Other Than the Petitioner	Petition, if Other Than the Petitioner ...	Petition, if Other Than the Petitioner ...
Page 13, Part 11. Additional Information	[page 13] Part 11. Additional Information ...	[page 13] Part 12. Additional Information ...